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RedsReds

PortPort

Shiraz Organic

2016 Cabernet
Sauvignon

2016 Merlot

Reserve 2013 Shiraz

Reserve 2013
Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 The Source
Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 The Source Shiraz

Twisted Sticks
Organic Cabernet Sauvignon

Twisted Stick Organic Shiraz

Twisted Sticks Organic
Sparkling Shiraz

2016 Ink Series Sangiovese

2018 Ink Series Mourvedre

2018 Ink Series Grenache

BFR Cabernet

Organic Durif

Tempranillo Organic

2014 Shiraz

Tempranillo

2017 Merlot

2017 Durif

BOTTLE 30

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 35

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 75

BOTTLE 60

BOTTLE 60

BOTTLE 60

BOTTLE 30

BOTTLE 45

BOTTLE 45

Ella Semmler

Mallee Estate

Mallee Estate

Mallee Estate

Mallee Estate

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

919 Wines

919 Wines

P&E Markeas

Caudo Vineyard

Caudo Vineyard

Caudo Vineyard

Timekeeper Tawny Port GLASS 7Salena Estate
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WhitesWhites

Sparkling, Sweet & RoseSparkling, Sweet & Rose

Moscato

2018 Chardonnay

2017 Riesling

2019 Organic Chardonnay

2020 Sauvignon Blanc

2019 Ink Series Vermentino

Semillon

Verdelho

2019 Vermentino Organic

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

BOTTLE 30

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 30

BOTTLE 30

BOTTLE 50

Mallee Estate

Mallee Estate

Mallee Estate

Ella Semmler

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Caudo Vineyard

Caudo Vineyard

919 Wines

Cuvée Brut

Classic Sparkling Piccolo

Sparkling Shiraz

2020 Ink Series Rosata Di 
Sangiovese

Non Vintage Sparkling Shiraz

Sparkling Brut Cuvée

2019 Rosé

Rosé

Ladies Night

NV Sparkling Durif Organic

200ml BOTTLE 9.5

200ml BOTTLE 9.5

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 35

BOTTLE 28

BOTTLE 28

GLASS 7  |  BOTTLE 28

BOTTLE 30

BOTTLE 30

BOTTLE 50

Yarra Burn

NV Omni

Salena Estate

Salena Estate

Mallee Estate

Mallee Estate

Mallee Estate

Caudo Vineyard

Caudo Vineyard

919 Wines
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SpiritsSpirits

Johnny Walker Black Label

Canadian Club

Jameson

Ouzo

Bacardi

Alize

Midori

Bundaberg Rum

Sailor Jerry Rum

Baileys

Tequila

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Jágermeister

Malibu

Jatt Life Vodka

Vodka Cruiser (Pre Mix) 

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9

Local SpiritsLocal Spirits
837 Limoncello

Not Your Nanna’s Brandy

Signature Gin

Hybrid Whisk(e)y

Signature Rum

Australian Vodka

Black Bottle Classic Brandy

Sangria (Vodka)

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

15

Salena Estate

23rd St Distillery

23rd St Distillery

23rd St Distillery

23rd St Distillery

23rd St Distillery

23rd St Distillery

Caudo Vineyard
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Carlton Dry

Great Northern

Kingfisher Premium Ale

Corona

Asahi

Peroni

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

Local BeerLocal Beer
Amazon Ale

Judas the Dark

Summer Ale

9.5

9.5

9.5

Woolshed Brewery

Woolshed Brewery

Woolshed Brewery

BeerBeer

Somersby Apple Cider

Somersby Pear Cider

7.5

7.5

CiderCider

Pepsi Max, Orange, Squash, 
Lemonade, Raspberry

Dry Ginger Ale

Charlie’s Juice

Lemon, Lime and Bitters

Mango Lassi

Soda Water

Tonic Water

VOSS Sparkling Water

VOSS Still Water

GLASS 5  |  JUG 12

4

5

6.5

6.5

4

4

 800ml BOTTLE 7.8

800ml BOTTLE 7.8

Soft DrinksSoft Drinks
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Espresso Martini
Arrosto Coffee Firehouse Liqueur
23rd Street Distillery Vodka

Cosmopolitan
23rd Street Distillery Vodka
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Cointreau

South Side
23rd Street Distillery Gin, Lime Juice

Mojito
Bacardi, Lime, Soda Water

Long Island Iced Tea
Bacardi, 23rd Street Distillery Gin
Tequila, 23rd Street Distillery Vodka
Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Cola

16

16

16

16

18

CocktailsCocktails

Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Latté

Hot Chocolate

Tea

4.8

4.8

4.8

Tea & CoffeeTea & Coffee


